SOFT DRINKS

Fruit Juice (Orange, Apple or Cranberry)
Coca cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

Appetiser

20

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Lemonade

Fever Tree Elderflower

Fever Tree Mediterranean

Fever Tree Soda Italian Blood Orange
Fever Tree Soda Mexican Lemon
Schweppes Bitter Lemon

Schweppes Tomato Juice

Strathmore Still/Sparkling
Strathmore Still/Sparkling

Cordial (Blackcurrent, Lime & Orange)

HOT DRINKS

Tea

Flavoured (Herbal/Fruit) Tea
Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot chocolate

Liqueur Coffee
Flavoured Coffee Syrup

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
330ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
330ml
750ml

2.90
2.65
2.65
2.65
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
2.80
2.60
2.40
4.50
0.65

2.95
3.10
2.10
3.20
3.10
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
7.30
0.50
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OLD WAVERLEY HOTEL
PRINCES STREET

Drinks List

We kindly inform you that

This charge helps us




DRAUGHT

Belhaven Best 3.2%
Strongbow 5%

Stella Artois 4.6%

Old Waverley Lager 4%
Guinness 4.2%

BEER & CIDER

Heineken 5%

Heineken 0%

Peroni 5.1%

Corona 4.6%

Innis & Gunn 4.6%

Stewart Brewing Edinburgh Gold 4.8%
Deuchars IPA 4.4%

Thatchers Haze 4.5%

Thatchers Rose 4%

Thatchers 0%

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 40%

Hendricks 41.4%

Tanqueray 43.1%

Beefeater 40%

Gordons 37.5%

Gordons Pink 37.5%

Edinburgh Gin 43%

Edinburgh Gin Elderflower 20%
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger 40%
Kopparberg Strawberry & lime 37.5%
Kopparberg Passions Fruit and Orange 37.5%

VODKA

Absolut Blue 40%
Smirnoff 37.5%
Grey Goose 40%

RUM

Bacardi 37.5%
Morgan Spiced 35%
Havana Club 40%
O.V.D. 40%

BLENDED WHISKY

Famous Grouse
Bell's

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black

BOURBON

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels

1/2 PINT

3.00
3.80
3.50
3.00

275ml
275ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
500mtl
500mtl
500ml
500mtl

PINT

5.20
6.20
5.70
5.20
6.80

4.70
3.60
5.10
5.10
6.20
6.00
6.10
6.20
6.50
6.00

25ML

4.10
4.65
4.30
3.75
4.00
4.00
4.20
4.10
4.10
3.90
3.90

25ML

3.85
3.75
4.95

25ML

3.95
3.85
3.95
4.00

25ML

3.75
3.75
4.10
4.75

25ML

3.90
4.20

WHISKY

Aberlour 12yr

Balvenie Double Wood 12yr
Bunnahabhain 12yr
Cragganmore 12yr
Dalmore 12yr

Dalwhinnie 15yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenkinchie 12yr
Glengoyne 10yr
Glenmorangie Original 10yr
Highland Park 12yr

Jura 10yr

Lagavulin 16yr

Laphroaig 10yr

Old Pulteney 12yr

Talisker 10yr

BRANDY & COGNAC

Martell
Remy Martin VSOP
Janneau

LIQUERS

Baileys (50ml)
Drambuie
Glayva

Tia Maria
Kahlua

Malibu
Amaretto
Archer’s
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Chambord

APERITIFS & SHERRY

Campari

Cockburn’s Fine Ruby Port
Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Pimms

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver

25ML

6.20
7.10
6.10
5.60
6.50
6.00
5.60
6.20
5.30
5.30
5.40
5.10
8.70
6.50
4.80
6.30

25ML

4.35
5.85
5.35

25ML

4.95
4.55
4.50
3.95
3.60
3.65
3.95
3.45
3.85
4.15
3.65
3.65
3.80

50ML

5.05
4.10
3.75
3.50
3.50
5.05

25ML

4.05



