

SOFT DRINKS

Fruit Juice (Orange, Apple or Cranberry)	200ml	2.90
Coca cola	200ml	2.65
Diet Coke	200ml	2.65
Coke Zero	200ml	2.65
Irn Bru	330ml	3.50
Diet Irn Bru	330ml	3.50
Appetiser	275ml	3.50
J2O	275ml	3.50
Fever Tree Tonic	200ml	3.05
Fever Tree Light Tonic	200ml	3.05
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	200ml	3.05
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	200ml	3.05
Fever Tree Lemonade	200ml	3.05
Fever Tree Elderflower	200ml	3.05
Fever Tree Mediterranean	200ml	3.05
Fever Tree Soda Italian Blood Orange	200ml	3.05
Fever Tree Soda Mexican Lemon	200ml	3.05
Schweppes Bitter Lemon	200ml	2.80
Schweppes Tomato Juice	200ml	2.60
Strathmore Still/Sparkling	330ml	2.40
Strathmore Still/Sparkling	750ml	4.50
Cordial (Blackcurrent, Lime & Orange)		0.65

HOT DRINKS

Tea	2.95
Flavoured (Herbal/Fruit) Tea	3.10
Espresso	2.10
Double Espresso	3.20
Americano	3.10
Flat White	3.30
Cappuccino	3.30
Latte	3.30
Hot chocolate	3.30
Liqueur Coffee	7.30
Flavoured Coffee Syrup	0.50



OLD WAVERLEY HOTEL
PRINCES STREET

Drinks List



We kindly inform you that a 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

This charge helps us continue delivering exceptional service.

DRAUGHT

	1/2 PINT	PINT
Belhaven Best 3.2%	3.00	5.20
Strongbow 5%	3.80	6.20
Stella Artois 4.6%	3.50	5.70
Old Waverley Lager 4%	3.00	5.20
Guinness 4.2%		6.80

BEER & CIDER

Heineken 5%	275ml	4.70
Heineken 0%	275ml	3.60
Peroni 5.1%	330ml	5.10
Corona 4.6%	330ml	5.10
Innis & Gunn 4.6%	330ml	6.20
Stewart Brewing Edinburgh Gold 4.8%	330ml	6.00
Deuchars IPA 4.4%	500ml	6.10
Thatchers Haze 4.5%	500ml	6.20
Thatchers Rose 4%	500ml	6.50
Thatchers 0%	500ml	6.00

GIN

	25ML
Bombay Sapphire 40%	4.10
Hendricks 41.4%	4.65
Tanqueray 43.1%	4.30
Beefeater 40%	3.75
Gordons 37.5%	4.00
Gordons Pink 37.5%	4.00
Edinburgh Gin 43%	4.20
Edinburgh Gin Elderflower 20%	4.10
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger 40%	4.10
Kopparberg Strawberry & lime 37.5%	3.90
Kopparberg Passions Fruit and Orange 37.5%	3.90

VODKA

	25ML
Absolut Blue 40%	3.85
Smirnoff 37.5%	3.75
Grey Goose 40%	4.95

RUM

	25ML
Bacardi 37.5%	3.95
Morgan Spiced 35%	3.85
Havana Club 40%	3.95
O.V.D. 40%	4.00

BLENDED WHISKY

	25ML
Famous Grouse	3.75
Bell's	3.75
Jameson	4.10
Johnnie Walker Black	4.75

BOURBON

	25ML
Jim Beam	3.90
Jack Daniels	4.20

WHISKY

	25ML
Aberlour 12yr	6.20
Balvenie Double Wood 12yr	7.10
Bunnahabhain 12yr	6.10
Cragganmore 12yr	5.60
Dalmore 12yr	6.50
Dalwhinnie 15yr	6.00
Glenfiddich 12yr	5.60
Glenkinchie 12yr	6.20
Glenquoyn 10yr	5.30
Glenmorangie Original 10yr	5.30
Highland Park 12yr	5.40
Jura 10yr	5.10
Lagavulin 16yr	8.70
Laphroaig 10yr	6.50
Old Pulteney 12yr	4.80
Talisker 10yr	6.30

BRANDY & COGNAC

	25ML
Martell	4.35
Remy Martin VSOP	5.85
Janneau	5.35

LIQUERS

	25ML
Baileys (50ml)	4.95
Drambuie	4.55
Glayva	4.50
Tia Maria	3.95
Kahlua	3.60
Malibu	3.65
Amaretto	3.95
Archer's	3.45
Cointreau	3.85
Grand Marnier	4.15
Sambuca	3.65
Southern Comfort	3.65
Chambord	3.80

APERITIFS & SHERRY

	50ML
Campari	5.05
Cockburn's Fine Ruby Port	4.10
Harvey's Bristol Cream	3.75
Martini Extra Dry	3.50
Martini Rosso	3.50
Pimms	5.05

TEQUILA

	25ML
Jose Cuervo Silver	4.05